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TOTAL PLOT AREA                                         = 13350.00 SQ.MT.
GREEN AREA ON STILT FLOOR                    = 2815.54 SQ.MT.
GREEN AREA UPPER GROUND FLOOR       = 1633.51X0.7
                                                                          = 1143.45 SQ.MT.
GREEN AREA (2815.54+1143.4)                 = 3958.99 SQ.MT.
%GREEN AREA                                               = 29.65 %
PROPOSED STILTF F. COVERED AREA        = 7847.47 SQ.MT.
PROPOSED PODIUM -01 COVEREDAREA      = 7847.47 SQ.MT.
CLUB HOUSE
PROPOSED UPPER GROUND F. AREA        =  251.35 SQ.MT.
PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR AREA                  =  328.54 SQ.MT.
PROPOSED TERRACE FLOOR AREA           =  32.90 SQ.MT.
TOTAL COVERED AREA                                =  612.79  SQ.M.T
TOTAL F.A.R. AREA                                        =  579.89 SQ.M.T
TOWER -A (3 BHK) U.G.F.+16TH FLOOR ( TOTAL 68 FLATS)
PROPOSED UPPER GROUND F. AREA        =  767.6 SQ.MT.
PROPOSED 1ST F. TO 16TH F. AREA              =  16X767.6
                                                                          =  12281.6 SQ.MT.
PROPOSED TERRACE FLOOR AREA            =  85.28 SQ.MT.
TOTAL COVERED AREA (A)                            =  13134.48  SQ.M.T
TOTAL F.A.R. AREA (A)                                    =  13049.20 SQ.M.T
TOWER -B (3 BHK) U.G.F.+16TH FLOOR ( TOTAL 68 FLATS)
PROPOSED UPPER GROUND F. AREA        =  767.6 SQ.MT.
PROPOSED 1ST F. TO 16TH F. AREA              =  16X767.6
                                                                          =  12281.6 SQ.MT.
PROPOSED TERRACE FLOOR AREA            =  85.28 SQ.MT.
TOTAL COVERED AREA (B)                            =  13134.48  SQ.M.T
TOTAL F.A.R. AREA (B)                                    =  13049.20 SQ.M.T
TOWER -C (3 BHK) U.G.F.+20TH FLOOR (TOTAL 84 FLATS)
PROPOSED UPPER GROUND F. AREA        =  767.6 SQ.MT.
PROPOSED 1ST F. TO 20TH F. AREA              =  20X767.6
                                                                          =  15352.00  SQ.MT.
PROPOSED TERRACE FLOOR AREA            =  85.28 SQ.MT.
TOTAL COVERED AREA (C)                            =  16204.88 SQ.MT.
TOTAL F.A.R. AREA (C)                                    =  16119.6 SQ.M.T
TOWER -D (2 BHK) U.G.F..+17TH FLOOR ( TOTAL 144 FLATS)
PROPOSED UPPER G.F. AREA                     =  1206.30 SQ.MT.
PROPOSED 1ST F. TO 17TH F. AREA              =  17X1206.30
                                                                          =  20507.10 SQ.MT.
PROPOSED TERRACE FLOOR AREA            =  101.16 SQ.MT.
TOTAL COVERED AREA (D)                            =  21814.56 SQ.MT.
TOTAL F.A.R. AREA (D)                                    =  21713.40 SQ.M.T
TOTAL COVERED AREA = CLUB HOUSE + TOWER- (A+B+C+D)
                                   = 612.79+(13134.48+13134.48+16204.88+21814.56)
                                   = 64901.19 SQ.MT.
PERMISSIBLE F.A.R.                                        = 2.5
PURCHASABLE F.A.R.                                     = 2.5
TOTAL FAR                                                       = 5
PERMISSIBLE F.A.R. AREA(13350X5)            =  66750.00 SQ.MT.

TOTAL NO OF FLATS ( TOWER A+B+C+D) =  144 (2BHK)+220(3BHK) =364

PROPOSED F.A.R. AREA-CLUB HOUSE F.A.R.+TOWER F.A.R. AREA(A+B+C+D)
                                          =  579.89+(13049.20+13049.20+16119.6+21713.40)
                                          =  64511.29 SQ.MT.
PROPOSED F.A.R.           = 4.84
CAR PARKING
REQUIRED CAR PARKING                         = NO.OF FLATS X1.25 ECS

= 364 X 1.25
= 455

CAR PARKING GIVEN:
STILT FLOOR CAR PARKING                                      = 195 NOS.
OPEN CAR PARKING                                                   = 127 NOS.
PODIUM -01 CAR PARKING                                         = 133 NOS.
TOTAL NO. OF CAR PARKING                                     = 455 NOS.
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